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INCL INAT [ON REPORT

OPERATOY CONQUEST EXPLORATION ADDRESS 4201 FM 1960 WEST S 500, HOUSTON TX
- 77068

LEASE NAME FEDERAL WELL NO. #2 FILLD

LOCAT ION SEC 17, T23S, R33E

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
500 3 4.3500 4.3500
997 3/4 6.5107 10.8607
1490 3/4 6.4583 17.3190
1987 13 10.8346 28.1536
2326 3 1.4916 29.6452
2825 3 4.3413 33.9865
2981 5 13.6G32 47.5897
3125 5% 13.7952 61.3849
3229 44 8.1640 69.5489
3321 33 5.6120 75.1609
3410 3z 5.0463 80.2072
3632 2 3/4 10.6560 90.8632
4011 2 13.2271] 104.0903
4500 Ll 10.6602 114.1505
4990 4 34.2020 148.9525
5300 5 27.0320 175.9845

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY
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TITLE OFFiCE MApdAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DEBRA KELLY

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such

well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whi;iggver.
P14

@L/m ///

AFFIANT'S S IGNKTU’RV

Sworn

e on this the day of , 19

GARLINR. TAYLOR

NOTARY PUBLIC-NEW MEXICO
NOTARY BOND SIHED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 6, 1988
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Notary Public in and ‘for the County

SEAL of Lea, State of New Mexico
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